Time

1:00 - 3:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM

9:00 AM
1:00 PM
4:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM

9:00 AM
1:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

9:00 AM
1:00 PM
7:15 PM
8:00 PM

9:00 AM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

8:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM

2026 PSR Activity Schedule

Event

SUNDAY

Check-In
Scout Master / SPL Joint Round Table
Opening Campfire

MONDAY

Wear your favorite Troop T-Shirt!
Leader Round Table
SPL Round Table
Adult Leader Shoot
Chaplain Aide Meeting
Movie on the Lawn

TUESDAY
Wear your best Hawaiian Gear for Sports Night!

Leader Round Table
SPL Round Table
Sports Night (Gaga Ball, Volleyball, Disc Golf)
Nature Hike
WEDNESDAY
Wear your favorite crazy socks!
Leader Round Table
SPL Round Table
Interfaith Vespers Service
STEM After Dark
THURSDAY
Wear your favorite OA Shirt!
Leader Round Table
SPL Round Table
Forks and Fireside (Leader's Dinner)
Prospective Camp Staff Meeting
Order of the Arrow Call Out Ceremony

FRIDAY
Wear your best Western Attire!

Friday Merit Badge - Session 1
Leader Round Table
Friday Merit Badge - Session 2
Scout Master Golf Tournament
Bagged Lunch for Troops
Order of the Arrow Ice Cream Social
SPL Round Table
Leaders Dutch Oven Cook Off



1:30 PM Spoof Merit Badge Round-Up

3:00 PM Pfeffer Pfest

3:00 PM Cowboy Action

5:00 PM Family Night Begins

7:30 PM Closing Camp Fire

SATURDAY

7:00 - 8:00 AM Bronco Breakfast (Grab-n-Go Style)
7:00-9:00 AM Checkout

9:00 AM Camp Closed

** This schedule is subject to change. All changes will be comn




Location

Scout Master's Lounge
Amphitheater

Scout Master's Lounge
Dining Hall Pavilion
Ranges
Amphitheater
Amphitheater

Scout Master's Lounge
Dining Hall Pavilion
Sports Field
Flag Poles

Scout Master's Lounge
Dining Hall Pavilion
Chapel
STEM Area

Scout Master's Lounge
Dining Hall Pavilion
Scout Master's Lounge
Scout Master's Lounge
Amphitheater

Scout Master's Lounge

Scout Master's Lounge
Dining Hall
Aquatics
Dining Hall Pavilion
Handicraft



Aquatics, Eagle Bound,
and STEM
Camp Wide
Rifle Range

Amphitheater

Dining Hall
Admin

junicated. **




