

# 2026 PSR Activity Schedule

Time	Event
<b><u>SUNDAY</u></b>	
1:00 - 3:30 PM	Check-In
7:30 PM	Scout Master / SPL Joint Round Table
8:30 PM	Opening Campfire
<b><u>MONDAY</u></b>	
<u><b>Wear your favorite Troop T-Shirt!</b></u>	
9:00 AM	Leader Round Table
1:00 PM	SPL Round Table
4:30 PM	Adult Leader Shoot
7:30 PM	Chaplain Aide Meeting
8:30 PM	Movie on the Lawn
<b><u>TUESDAY</u></b>	
<u><b>Wear your best Hawaiian Gear for Sports Night!</b></u>	
9:00 AM	Leader Round Table
1:00 PM	SPL Round Table
7:30 PM	Sports Night (Gaga Ball, Volleyball, Disc Golf)
7:30 PM	Nature Hike
<b><u>WEDNESDAY</u></b>	
<u><b>Wear your favorite crazy socks!</b></u>	
9:00 AM	Leader Round Table
1:00 PM	SPL Round Table
7:15 PM	Interfaith Vespers Service
8:00 PM	STEM After Dark
<b><u>THURSDAY</u></b>	
<u><b>Wear your favorite OA Shirt!</b></u>	
9:00 AM	Leader Round Table
1:00 PM	SPL Round Table
6:00 PM	Forks and Fireside (Leader's Dinner)
8:00 PM	Prospective Camp Staff Meeting
9:00 PM	Order of the Arrow Call Out Ceremony
<b><u>FRIDAY</u></b>	
<u><b>Wear your best Western Attire!</b></u>	
8:30 AM	Friday Merit Badge - Session 1
9:00 AM	Leader Round Table
10:00 AM	Friday Merit Badge - Session 2
10:00 AM	Scout Master Golf Tournament
12:00 PM	Bagged Lunch for Troops
12:30 PM	Order of the Arrow Ice Cream Social
1:00 PM	SPL Round Table
1:00 PM	Leaders Dutch Oven Cook Off

1:30 PM	Spoof Merit Badge Round-Up
3:00 PM	Pfeffer Pfest
3:00 PM	Cowboy Action
5:00 PM	Family Night Begins
7:30 PM	Closing Camp Fire
	<b><u>SATURDAY</u></b>
7:00 - 8:00 AM	Bronco Breakfast (Grab-n-Go Style)
7:00 - 9:00 AM	Checkout
9:00 AM	Camp Closed

**\*\* This schedule is subject to change. All changes will be communicated via email.**

## Location

Scout Master's Lounge

Amphitheater

Scout Master's Lounge

Dining Hall Pavilion

Ranges

Amphitheater

Amphitheater

Scout Master's Lounge

Dining Hall Pavilion

Sports Field

Flag Poles

Scout Master's Lounge

Dining Hall Pavilion

Chapel

STEM Area

Scout Master's Lounge

Dining Hall Pavilion

Scout Master's Lounge

Scout Master's Lounge

Amphitheater

Scout Master's Lounge

Scout Master's Lounge

Dining Hall

Aquatics

Dining Hall Pavilion

Handicraft

Aquatics, Eagle Bound,  
and STEM  
Camp Wide  
Rifle Range

Amphitheater

Dining Hall  
Admin

unicated. \*\*